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Direction
Pc1223-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Lucaro — Pj1670-Río Clar-
illo / esq. Río Trancura

92 stops

Open route schedule

Pc1223-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Lucaro

Pc1089-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Av. Paul Harris

Pc1093-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Marisol

Pc477-Parada 2 / Hospital Dipreca

Pc478-La Quebrada / esq. La Escuela

Pc541-La Quebrada / esq. Av. Paul Harris

Pc311-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. León Blanco

Pc312-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc313-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. Almte. Soublette

Pc314-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. Camino El Alba

Pc315-Camino El Alba / esq. Waterloo

Pc316-Camino El Alba / esq. Av. Padre A. Hurtado

Pc121-Parada 6 / (M) Los Dominicos

Pc122-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Zanzíbar Pnte.

Pc174-Parada 2 / Inacap Apoquindo

Pc1105-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Padre Errázuriz

Pc175-Parada / (M) Hernando de Magallanes

Pc176-Parada / Estadio Italiano

Pc177-Parada 8 / (M) Manquehue

Pc178-Parada 7 / (M) Manquehue

Pc179-Parada 9 / (M) Manquehue

Route schedule
Pc1223-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Lucaro — Pj1670-Río Clar-
illo / esq. Río Trancura

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc1223-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Lucaro

Stops: 92

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
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Pc180-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. La Gloria

Pc181-Parada / Omnium

Pc182-Parada 9 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc183-Parada / Cerro Navidad

Pc184-Parada / (M) Alcántara

Pc1106-Parada / Muni.Las Condes

Pc185-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. A. Leguía Norte

Pc186-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. El Bosque Norte

Pc1016-Parada 3 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc270-Parada 4 / Hospital Metropolitano

Pc271-Parada 10 / (M) Los Leones

Pc301-Parada 4 / (M) Los Leones

Pc190-Parada 4 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc273-Parada 4 / (M) Manuel Montt

Pc274-Parada 4 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc275-Parada 4 / (M) Salvador

Pc276-Parada 4 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc277-Parada 4 / Museo de Los Tajamares

Pa373-Parada 9 / Plaza Italia

Pa42-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa374-Parada 10 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa375-Parada 2 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa376-Parada 2 / (M) La Moneda

Pa377-Parada 2 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa187-Parada 1 / (M) República

Pa186-Parada 6 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa16-Parada 2 / (M) Estación Central

Pi454-Parada 2 / San Borja



Pi345-Parada 2 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi80-Parada 1 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi81-Av. General Velásquez / esq. Avenida Ecuador

Pi82-Av. General Velásquez / esq. El Belloto

Pi83-Parada / Plaza Jacarandá

Pi84-Av. General Velásquez / esq. Avenida Portales

Pj1731-Parada 7 / (M) Gruta de Lourdes

Pj189-Santo Domingo / esq. Barros Arana

Pj143-Parada / Plaza Simón Bolívar

Pj190-Parada 2 / Radal - San Pablo

Pj145-Parada 2 / (M) Blanqueado

Pj953-Parada / Villa Caupolicán

Pj146-Parada 2 / Consultorio Santa Anita

Pj147-Parada / (M) Lo Prado

Pj148-Avenida San Pablo / esq. San German

Pj149-Parada 7 / (M) San Pablo

Pj1776-Avenida San Pablo / esq. Las Madreselvas

Pj991-Parada 2 / Las Torres - San Pablo

Pj151-Parada / Villa Los Poetas

Pj152-Parada / Villa Los Maitenes

Pj153-Parada 1 / (M) Pudahuel

Pj154-Parada / Muni. Pudahuel

Pj155-Parada / Liceo C87

Pj156-Parada 2 / San Pablo - La Estrella

Pj157-Avenida San Pablo / esq. Sargento Aldea

Pj185-Parada 2 / Santa Victoria - San Pablo

Pj158-Parada / Parroquia San Luis

Pj159-Parada 4 / Consultorio Pudahuel -Poniente

Pj160-Parada 2 / Serrano - San Pablo



Pj373-El Tranque / esq. Camino del Bajo

Pj374-El Tranque / esq. Teniente Cobo

Pj375-El Tranque / esq. Cerro La Campaña

Pj376-El Tranque / esq. Cerro Negro

Pj377-El Tranque / esq. María Angélica

Pj378-El Tranque / esq. Santa Mariana

Pj379-El Tranque / esq. Santa Marta

Pj380-El Tranque / esq. Av. San Daniel

Pj1721-Río Itata / esq. Av. J. Guzmán Riesco

Pj1602-Río Itata / esq. Los.Maitenes Pte.

Pj1820-Los Maitenes / esq. Bvard.Aeropuerto

Pj1978-Los Maitenes / esq. Río Refugio

Pj1056-Salar de Atacama / esq. Los. Maitenes-Oriente

Pj1670-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura



Direction
Pj1797-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura — Pc667-Vital 
Apoquindo / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

92 stops

Open route schedule

Pj1797-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura

Pj1836-Los Maitenes / esq. Río Refugio

Pj848-Los Maitenes / esq. Boulevard Sur

Pj1970-Los Maitenes / esq. Río Itata

Pj1603-Río Itata / esq. Av. J. Guzmán Riesco

Pj1722-Río Itata / esq. El Tranque

Pj421-El Tranque / esq. Santa Marta

Pj422-El Tranque / esq. Santa Mariana

Pj423-El Tranque / esq. María Angélica

Pj424-El Tranque / esq. Cerro Vicuña

Pj425-El Tranque / esq. Cerro La Campaña

Pj426-El Tranque / esq. Cerro Calan

Pj427-El Tranque / esq. Av. San Pablo

Pj117-Parada 1 / Serrano - San Pablo

Pj118-Parada 1 / Consultorio Pudahuel -Poniente

Pj119-Parada / Parroquia San Luis

Pj170-Parada 1 / Santa Victoria - San Pablo

Pj120-Avenida San Pablo / esq. Sargento Aldea

Pj121-Parada 3 / San Pablo - La Estrella

Pj171-Parada / Liceo C87

Pj123-Parada / Muni. Pudahuel

Pj124-Parada 4 / (M) Pudahuel

Pj173-Parada / Villa Los Maitenes

Pj1777-Parada / Villa Los Poetas

Route schedule
Pj1797-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura — Pc667-Vital 
Apoquindo / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pj1797-Río Clarillo / esq. Río Trancura

Stops: 92

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-407-377006230-1454695130


Pj126-Parada 1 / Las Torres - San Pablo

Pj175-Avenida San Pablo / esq. Gral. J. Buendía

Pj128-Parada 6 / (M) San Pablo

Pj176-Avenida San Pablo / esq. Santa Nora

Pj177-Parada / (M) Lo Prado

Pj178-Parada 1 / Consultorio Santa Anita

Pj131-Parada / Villa Caupolicán

Pj179-Parada 6 / (M) Blanqueado

Pj180-Parada / Escuela Inglaterra

Pj133-Parada 1 / Radal - San Pablo

Pj181-Parada / Plaza Simón Bolívar

Pj135-Avenida San Pablo / esq. Cruchaga Montt

Pj41-Parada 5 / (M) Gruta de Lourdes

Pj42-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Compañía de Jesús

Pj43-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Nueva Imperial

Pj44-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Porto Seguro

Pi65-Av. General Velásquez / esq. Buzo Sobenes

Pi66-Av. General Velásquez / esq. Avenida Ecuador

Pi340-Parada 3 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi341-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi440-Parada 3 / San Borja

Pi1813-Parada 7 / (M) Estación Central

Pa657-Parada 5 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa369-Parada 5 / (M) República

Pa370-Parada 9 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa338-Parada 6 / (M) La Moneda

Pa339-Parada 5 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa340-Parada 9 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa341-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad Católica



Pa342-Parada 7 / Plaza Italia

Pc147-Parada 1 / Museo de Los Tajamares

Pc148-Parada 1 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc149-Parada 1 / (M) Salvador

Pc150-Parada 1 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc151-Parada 1 / (M) Manuel Montt

PC2-Parada 7 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc152-Parada 3 / Guardia Vieja

Pc153-Parada 3 / (M) Los Leones

Pc154-Parada 5 / (M) Los Leones

Pc509-Parada 5 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc156-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. A. Leguía Sur

Pc157-Parada / Muni.Las Condes

Pc158-Parada / (M) Alcántara

Pc159-Parada / Cerro Navidad

Pc586-Parada 3 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc161-Parada / Omnium

Pc162-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Rosa O'Higgins

Pc163-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. La Capitanía

Pc164-Parada 3 / (M) Manquehue

Pc165-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. E. Dell'Orto

Pc166-Parada / Estadio Italiano

Pc167-Parada / (M) Hernando de Magallanes

Pc168-Parada 1 / Inacap Apoquindo

Pc137-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Torremolino

Pc169-Parada 5 / (M) Los Dominicos

Pc138-Camino El Alba / esq. Cardenal Newman

Pc170-Camino El Alba / esq. Av. Paul Harris



Pc171-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. General Blanche

Pc302-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc303-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. Río Guadiana

Pc304-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. León Blanco

Pc305-Avenida Paul Harris / esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc306-La Quebrada / esq. Avenida La Paz

Pc1059-Parada 1 / Hospital Dipreca

Pc308-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Marisol

Pc452-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Alejandro Fleming

Pc666-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Vía Láctea

Pc667-Vital Apoquindo / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

407 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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